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Wrexham Methodist Circuit Plan 01/09/2025 - 30/11/2025

Sun 7th Sep

Wrexham Methodist Circuit

Sun 14thSep Sun21stSep Tue 23rd Sep

Sun 28th Sep

Sun 5th Oct

Sun 12th Oct

Sun 19th Oct

Tue 21st Oct

Sun 26th Oct

Sun 2nd Nov

Sun 9th Nov

Sun 16th Nov

Tue 18th Nov Sun 23rd Nov

Sun 30th Nov

Rathbone Eaton-Chal CSquire Eaton-Chal Eco Group Turlay-Ros Eaton-Chal Woodhall Eaton-Chal Edwards N Squire Pickstone Eaton-Chal Eaton-Chal Eaton-Chal
linor linor HF /LA e linor linor Rem linor linor linor
Wrexham 10:30 am HC HC/12:00 HC HC/12:00 HC/M 12:00 pm
pm pm
Eaton-Chal Pickstone Earlam M Jones Rudden Turlay-Ros Gee Guy Eaton-Chal Turlay-Ros Ndoro Edwards
linor HF HC e linor e Cafe LA
Gresford 10:30 am HC/PVD HC Rem
Thomas Ndoro Eaton-Chal Pickstone Rathbone N Squire Eaton-Chal CSquire Eaton-Chal Rudden Edwards Woodhall
linor HF linor LA linor HC
Caergwrle 11:00 am HC Brig Rem/
USPC/
10:45 am
Eaton-Chal Eaton-Chal
linor P&W /LA linor
Rhosddu 6:00 pm Ref F&L
Gee Guy Bhogal Eaton-Chal CSquire Pickstone Ndoro Gee Gee N Squire Woodhall Gee
Circ/2:30 linor HF AAW HC LA Rem AAW HC
Llangollen 11:00 am pm HC
M Jones Edwards Woodhall M Jones Thomas CSquire Eaton-Chal M Jones Rudden Guy Turlay-Ros M Jones
CA/HC HF LA HC linor HC Rem e
Ruabon 10:30 am
Eaton-Chal M Jones Edwards Woodhall Guy M Jones Rudden Eaton-Chal Thomas M Jones Eaton-Chal Gee
linor HC HF HC linor HC LA linor

Overton 2:30 pm

Key

AAW - All Age Worship; Brig - Brigades Enroliment; Cafe - Cafe Church; CA - Chapel/Church Anniversary; Circ - Circuit Service; F&L - Faith and Life; HF - Harvest Festival; HC - Holy Communion; LA - Local Arrangement; M - Membership Service; PVD - Pastoral Visitors Dedication;
P&W - Praise and Worship; Ref - Reflective worship; Rem - Remembrance Sunday; USPC - United Service at Parish Church
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